CRBAMP-100-6000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crystek Corporation CRBAMP-100-6000 Crystek Corporation Supplier Crystek Corporation Distributor
Crystek Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CRBAMP-100-6000
MANUFACTURER Crystek Corporation
DESCRIPTION IC RF AMP 100MHZ-6GHZ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1158 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V
TEST FREQUENCY 100MHz ~ 6GHz
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES RedBox
RF TYPE -
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Module
P1DB 17dBm
OTHER NAMES
744-1292
CRBAMP-0100-6000
CRBAMP1006000
NOISE FIGURE 3.5dB
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GAIN 18dB
FREQUENCY 100MHz ~ 6GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Amplifier IC 100MHz ~ 6GHz
CURRENT - SUPPLY 60mA
CRBAMP-100-6000
Part Number: CRBAMP-100-6000
Manufacturer/Brand: Crystek Corporation
Product description IC RF AMP 100MHZ-6GHZ
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1158 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CRBAMP-100-6000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CRBAMP-100-6000
CRBAMP-100-6000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CRBSCS-01-100.000
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  OSC RF 100.0000MHZ SNWV MODULE
In stock:  897 pcs
RFQ
CRB6BL
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CABLE DUCT BASE UNIT
In stock:  288 pcs
RFQ
CRBSCS-01-1000.000
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  OSC RF 1.0000GHZ SNWV MODULE
In stock:  906 pcs
RFQ
CRBSCS-01-1244.160
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  OSC RF 1.24416GHZ SNWV MODULE
In stock:  921 pcs
RFQ
CRB3A4E820JT
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  RES ARRAY 4 RES 82 OHM 1206
In stock:  4091 pcs
RFQ
CRB3A4E823JT
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  RES ARRAY 4 RES 82K OHM 1206
In stock:  5770 pcs
RFQ
CRBRDGBL
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CABLE DUCT BRIDGE INSERT
In stock:  3050 pcs
RFQ
CRB6ECBL
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CABLE DUCT END CAP
In stock:  5028 pcs
RFQ
CRB3A4E821JT
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  RES ARRAY 4 RES 820 OHM 1206
In stock:  5225 pcs
RFQ
CRBR-1.8-2.5V-KIT
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  KIT IN-LINE REGULATOR 1.8V/2.5V
In stock:  841 pcs
RFQ
CRBR-3.3-5.0V-KIT
Manufacturers:  Crystek Corporation
Description:  KIT IN-LINE REGULATOR 3.3V/5.0V
In stock:  810 pcs
RFQ
CRB3A4E822JT
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  RES ARRAY 4 RES 8.2K OHM 1206
In stock:  6232 pcs
RFQ